



**DNR - INTERLOCHEN STATE PARK - Concession and Restroom Building Renovations
 BID TABULATION**

BID DATE:	3/19/2024										
LOCATION:	PARK HEADQUARTERS BUILDING										
CM JOB#:	1-23001-08										
ARCH. JOB#:	751/23077.HJD and 751/19145.GAG										
WORK CATEGORY NUMBER	WORK CATEGORY TITLE	BUDGET VALUE	APPARENT LOW BIDDER	ACKNOWLEDGED ALL ADDENDA (Y/N)	BASE BID	ALTERNATE ALT. 01	ALTERNATE ALT. 02	ALTERNATE ALT. 03	ALTERNATE ALT. 04	ALTERNATE ALT. 05	NOTES
						CONCESSION BUILDING WATER HEATER	CONCESSION BUILDING GREASE TRAP	FIREWOOD STORAGE SHELTER	ADA PICNIC AREA	0	
033	CONCRETE	\$ -	Kent Companies	Y	\$ 61,809.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,075.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ -	\$ -
061	GENERAL TRADES	\$ -	Triangle Constructors	Y	\$ 270,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 32,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
093	Flooring	\$ -	Ritsema	Y	\$ 23,115.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
230	MECHANICAL	\$ -	Moore Mechanical	Y	\$ 103,794.00	\$ 3,183.00	\$ 4,957.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
260	ELECTRICAL	\$ -	Feyen Zystra	Y	\$ 32,762.82	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
310	EARTHWORK AND SITE UTILITIES	\$ -	Walton Contracting	Y	\$ 83,375.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ -	\$ -
TOTALS		\$ -	N/A	N/A	\$ 575,055.82	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A



033 - CONCRETE

WORK CATEGORY NUMBER	WORK CATEGORY TITLE AND BIDDERS	BUDGET VALUES	ACKNOWLEDGED ALL ADDENDA (Y/N)	BASE BID	ALTERNATE ALT. 01	ALTERNATE ALT. 02	ALTERNATE ALT. 03	ALTERNATE ALT. 04	ALTERNATE ALT. 05	NOTES
					CONCESSION BUILDING WATER HEATER	CONCESSION BUILDING GREASE TRAP	FIREWOOD STORAGE SHELTER	ADA PICNIC AREA	0	
033	CONCRETE	\$ -								
	Kent Companies		Y	\$ 61,809.00			\$ 7,075.00	\$ 2,220.00		
	Hallmark		Y	\$ 87,700.00			\$ 15,770.00	\$ 4,475.00		
APPARENT LOW BIDDER	Kent Companies	\$ -	Y	\$ 61,809.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,075.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ -	\$ -



061 - GENERAL TRADES

WORK CATEGORY NUMBER	WORK CATEGORY TITLE AND BIDDERS	BUDGET VALUES	ACKNOWLEDGED ALL ADDENDA (Y/N)	BASE BID	ALTERNATE ALT. 01	ALTERNATE ALT. 02	ALTERNATE ALT. 03	ALTERNATE ALT. 04	ALTERNATE ALT. 05	NOTES
					CONCESSION BUILDING WATER HEATER	CONCESSION BUILDING GREASE TRAP	FIREWOOD STORAGE SHELTER	ADA PICNIC AREA	0	
061	GENERAL TRADES	\$ -								
	Spence Brothers		Y	\$ 357,000.00			\$ 90,000.00			
	Triangle Constructors		Y	\$ 270,200.00			\$ 32,000.00			
APPARENT LOW BIDDER	Triangle Constructors	\$ -	Y	\$ 270,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 32,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -



230 - MECHANICAL

WORK CATEGORY NUMBER	WORK CATEGORY TITLE AND BIDDERS	BUDGET VALUES	ACKNOWLEDGED ALL ADDENDA (Y/N)	BASE BID	ALTERNATE ALT. 01	ALTERNATE ALT. 02	ALTERNATE ALT. 03	ALTERNATE ALT. 04	ALTERNATE ALT. 05	NOTES
					CONCESSION BUILDING WATER HEATER	CONCESSION BUILDING GREASE TRAP	FIREWOOD STORAGE SHELTER	ADA PICNIC AREA	0	
230	MECHANICAL	\$ -								
	Moore Mechanical		Y	\$ 103,794.00	\$ 3,183.00	\$ 4,957.00				
	John Green		Y	\$ 138,700.00	\$ 6,908.00	\$ 9,998.00				
APPARENT LOW BIDDER	Moore Mechanical	\$ -	Y	\$ 103,794.00	\$ 3,183.00	\$ 4,957.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--



260 - ELECTRICAL

WORK CATEGORY NUMBER	WORK CATEGORY TITLE AND BIDDERS	BUDGET VALUES	ACKNOWLEDGED ALL ADDENDA (Y/N)	BASE BID	ALTERNATE ALT. 01	ALTERNATE ALT. 02	ALTERNATE ALT. 03	ALTERNATE ALT. 04	ALTERNATE ALT. 05	NOTES
					CONCESSION BUILDING WATER HEATER	CONCESSION BUILDING GREASE TRAP	FIREWOOD STORAGE SHELTER	ADA PICNIC AREA	0	
260	ELECTRICAL	\$ -								
	Voltage		Y	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 300.00					
	Windemuller		Y	\$ 44,822.00	\$ 250.00					
	Shoreline Power Services		Y	\$ 65,962.00	\$ 378.00					
	Feyen Zystra		Y	\$ 32,762.82						
	Topline Electric		Y	\$ 45,250.00	\$ 250.00					
APPARENT LOW BIDDER	Feyen Zystra	\$ -	Y	\$ 32,762.82	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--



310 - EARTHWORK AND SITE UTILITIES

WORK CATEGORY NUMBER	WORK CATEGORY TITLE AND BIDDERS	BUDGET VALUES	ACKNOWLEDGED ALL ADDENDA (Y/N)	BASE BID	ALTERNATE ALT. 01	ALTERNATE ALT. 02	ALTERNATE ALT. 03	ALTERNATE ALT. 04	ALTERNATE ALT. 05	NOTES
					CONCESSION BUILDING WATER HEATER	CONCESSION BUILDING GREASE TRAP	FIREWOOD STORAGE SHELTER	ADA PICNIC AREA	0	
310	EARTHWORK AND SITE UTILITIES	\$ -								
	Walton Contracting		Y	\$ 83,375.00			\$ 5,800.00	\$ 2,200.00		
	Popp Excavating		Y	\$ 95,804.00						
APPARENT LOW BIDDER	Walton Contracting	\$ -	Y	\$ 83,375.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ -	\$ -